Date

01/10/
12
01/17/
12

01/24/
12

01/31/
12

02/07/
12
02/21/
12
02/28/
12
03/06/
12

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Games for Just Do It , Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 29, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e

e Scor
e
Just Do It 74 Shake N Go 67
Blazers 74 Just Do It 76
Just Do It 65 Hill Top 57
Money Be Green 54 Just Do It 99
Just Do It 55 B-Squad 44
Just Do It 76 Space Jam 73
Shake N Go 67 Just Do It 70
Just Do It 2 Blazers 0

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Result

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Win
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